
Proposed 2021 Meeting Schedule 
Community Design Advisory Committee 

 
 
Date: Fourth Wednesday of the Month, except where indicated * due to conflict with Budget 
Committee 
Time: 11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
Locations: Virtual 
 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021*  
 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021* 
 
Wednesday, March 31, 2021* 
 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 
 
Wednesday, May 26, 2021 
 
Wednesday, June 23, 2021 
 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 – if required 
 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 – if required 
 
Wednesday, September 22, 2021 
 
Wednesday, October 27, 2021  
 
Wednesday, November 24, 2021  
 
 

 
Please be advised that meeting time and location are subject to change 

Additional meetings may be scheduled in May/June to accommodate the Centre Plan 
Package B adoption review process. 

 
 

Other Dates: 
January 1 – New Year’s Day May 24 – Victoria Day  October 11 – Thanksgiving Day 
February 15 – Heritage Day July 1 – Canada Day  November 11 – Remembrance Day 
April 2 – Good Friday  August 2 – Natal Day  December 25 – Christmas Day 
April 5 – Easter Monday  September 6 – Labour Day December 26 – Boxing Day 
 

 


